Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Michael Carlson

2 Travis Casch

3 Darren DeGiulio

4  BIll Kreisle

5 Anthony Bunt

6 Lee Peterson

7 Seth Meyer

8 Seth Myer

9 Shane Nelson

10 Brian Fedigan
11 Ailene MacPherson
12 alan araujo

13 John Dudek

14  Frank Morris

15 Keefer Brumbach
16 Joe Ostermiller
17 Tiediji Baker

18 adam wunische
19 Tim Copeland
20 Mark McGahan
21  Ann Braley-Smith
22 Sara Wolf

23 Kent Ness

24 amanda broadnax
25 Casey Crowley
26  Patrick Barfield

27 Paul Turcke

28 Rebecca Flinders
29 Richard Trump

30 Michelle Martin

31 Sandy Braley
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High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
460
410
413
455
409
436
449
449
429
415
423
401
461
427
408
432
402
453
411
454
405
452
430
407
412
403
446
416
445
424
404

Place
Div
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:26:50.560
1:43:49.684
1:44:01.084
1:44:25.768
1:47:09.466
1:47:06.053
1:48:11.579
1:47:57.805
1:50:53.040
1:50:55.035
1:51:05.116
1:52:04.835
1:52:19.642
1:54:22.495
1:54:20.594
1:54:55.117
1:55:16.952
1:58:46.023
2:00:36.069
2:03:31.332
2:04:48.719
2:06:50.535
2:08:51.486
2:11:26.163
2:16:01.796
2:16:00.817
2:16:02.468
2:17:16.758
2:17:50.062
2:18:31.470
2:18:38.625

Gun Time

1:26:50.560
1:44:03.463
1:44:08.872
1:44:25.768
1:47:09.466
1:47:13.592
1:48:11.579
1:48:11.579
1:50:53.040
1:51:02.665
1:51:05.116
1:52:04.835
1:52:27.440
1:54:22.495
1:54:33.282
1:54:55.117
1:55:16.952
1:58:49.199
2:00:36.069
2:03:42.992
2:04:52.394
2:07:04.870
2:09:03.604
2:11:50.204
2:16:06.679
2:16:07.810
2:16:16.339
2:17:41.925
2:17:57.591
2:18:31.470
2:18:42.335
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name
Helga
Jodi
Alan
Mahlory
Whitney
Michele
Barb
Matt
Michelle
Kris
Mariya
Angela
Jay
Beth
Greg
Lora
Debbie
Autumm
Katie
Debbie
scott
Eva
amanda
Cynthia
Kelli
Bryan
Gary
Nick
Karla
Christopher
Yvette

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Gabriella
Meine
Kindall
Reisch
Pfeifer
Kozel
Kreisle
Neal

Perry
Ryals
Ostermiller
Kerber
Christensen
Newell
Herzog
Seabaugh
Masner
Brechwald
Weekes
Foster
lieberman
Wilson
nay
Strommen
Pease
Escobedo
Holloway
Sweet
Reynolds
Victor

Will

High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
457
426
420
438
437
421
456
462
435
440
433
419
459
431
417
441
425
406
448
458
422
451
428
442
434
414
418
443
439
447
450

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
10
11
23
12
13
14
15
24
16
17
18
19
25
20
26
21
22
23
24
25
27
26
27
28
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
2:19:06.192
2:21:35.988
2:21:50.308
2:22:37.085
2:23:16.232
2:24:19.855
2:25:53.159
2:26:07.688
2:32:10.140
2:32:54.669
2:33:10.689
2:34:07.830
2:34:47.081
2:37:27.318
2:37:44.492
2:38:31.100
2:42:42.394
2:42:42.117
2:45:29.266
2:51:14.344
2:55:32.285
3:20:59.421
3:20:54.006
3:29:33.370

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:19:15.054
2:21:35.988
2:22:04.881
2:22:52.830
2:23:16.232
2:24:24.701
2:25:56.831
2:26:15.953
2:32:10.140
2:32:59.519
2:33:23.384
2:34:16.870
2:34:47.081
2:37:51.909
2:37:57.213
2:38:48.823
2:43:06.848
2:43:07.350
2:45:50.740
2:51:14.344
2:55:44.000
3:21:09.520
3:21:09.543
3:29:40.349
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Michael
Travis
Darren
Bill
Anthony
Lee
Seth
Seth
Shane
Brian
alan
John
Frank
Keefer
Joe
adam
Tim
Mark
Kent
Patrick
Paul
Richard
Alan
Matt
Jay
Greg
scott
Bryan
Gary
Nick

Carlson
Casch
DeGiulio
Kreisle
Bunt
Peterson
Meyer
Myer
Nelson
Fedigan
araujo
Dudek
Morris
Brumbach
Ostermiller
wunische
Copeland
McGahan
Ness
Barfield
Turcke
Trump
Kindall
Neal
Christensen
Herzog
lieberman
Escobedo
Holloway
Sweet

Christopher Victor

High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
460
410
413
455
409
436
449
449
429
415
401
461
427
408
432
453
411
454
430
403
446
445
420
462
459
417
422
414
418
443
447

Place
Div
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©

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:26:50.560
1:43:49.684
1:44:01.084
1:44:25.768
1:47:09.466
1:47:06.053
1:48:11.579
1:47:57.805
1:50:53.040
1:50:55.035
1:52:04.835
1:52:19.642
1:54:22.495
1:54:20.594
1:54:55.117
1:58:46.023
2:00:36.069
2:03:31.332
2:08:51.486
2:16:00.817
2:16:02.468
2:17:50.062
2:21:50.308
2:26:07.688
2:34:47.081
2:37:44.492
2:55:32.285

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:50.560
1:44:03.463
1:44:08.872
1:44:25.768
1:47:09.466
1:47:13.592
1:48:11.579
1:48:11.579
1:50:53.040
1:51:02.665
1:52:04.835
1:52:27.440
1:54:22.495
1:54:33.282
1:54:55.117
1:58:49.199
2:00:36.069
2:03:42.992
2:09:03.604
2:16:07.810
2:16:16.339
2:17:57.591
2:22:04.881
2:26:15.953
2:34:47.081
2:37:57.213
2:55:44.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
11
17
21
22
24
25
28
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
45
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55

DNS

DNF

DNS

First Name Last Name
Ailene MacPherson
Tiedji Baker

Ann Braley-Smith
Sara Wolf
amanda broadnax
Casey Crowley
Rebecca Flinders
Michelle Martin
Sandy Braley
Helga Gabriella
Jodi Meine
Mahlory Reisch
Whitney Pfeifer
Michele Kozel

Barb Kreisle
Michelle Perry

Kris Ryals
Mariya Ostermiller
Angela Kerber
Beth Newell
Lora Seabaugh
Debbie Masner
Autumm Brechwald
Katie Weekes
Debbie Foster
Eva Wilson
amanda nay
Cynthia Strommen
Kelli Pease
Karla Reynolds
Yvette Will
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High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
423
402
405
452
407
412
416
424
404
457
426
438
437
421
456
435
440
433
419
431
441
425
406
448
458
451
428
442
434
439
450

Place

Div

=
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

DNS Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
1:51:05.116
1:55:16.952
2:04:48.719
2:06:50.535
2:11:26.163
2:16:01.796
2:17:16.758
2:18:31.470
2:18:38.625
2:19:06.192
2:21:35.988
2:22:37.085
2:23:16.232
2:24:19.855
2:25:53.159
2:32:10.140
2:32:54.669
2:33:10.689
2:34:07.830
2:37:27.318
2:38:31.100
2:42:42.394
2:42:42.117
2:45:29.266
2:51:14.344
3:20:59.421
3:20:54.006
3:29:33.370

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:51:05.116
1:55:16.952
2:04:52.394
2:07:04.870
2:11:50.204
2:16:06.679
2:17:41.925
2:18:31.470
2:18:42.335
2:19:15.054
2:21:35.988
2:22:52.830
2:23:16.232
2:24:24.701
2:25:56.831
2:32:10.140
2:32:59.519
2:33:23.384
2:34:16.870
2:37:51.909
2:38:48.823
2:43:06.848
2:43:07.350
2:45:50.740
2:51:14.344
3:21:09.520
3:21:09.543
3:29:40.349
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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Ailene

Sara
Casey
Michelle
Mabhlory
Whitney
Katie
Eva
amanda
Cynthia
Kelli

Travis
Anthony
Frank
adam

Nick
Christopher

amanda
Rebecca
Jodi
Mariya
Beth
Lora
Debbie
Autumm
Yvette

Darren

Bib
MacPherson 423
Wolf 452
Crowley 412
Martin 424
Reisch 438
Pfeifer 437
Weekes 448
Wilson 451
nay 428
Strommen 442
Pease 434
Casch 410
Bunt 409
Morris 427
wunische 453
Sweet 443
Victor 447
broadnax 407
Flinders 416
Meine 426
Ostermiller 433
Newell 431
Seabaugh 441
Masner 425
Brechwald 406
Will 450
DeGiulio 413

5/21/2011

Place
OA
11

22
25
30
35
36
50
53
54
55
DNS

14
18
DNS
DNS

24
28
33
42
45
47
48
49
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
1

o0 o b

DNS

13
16
DNS
DNS

DNS

Chip Time
1:51:05.116

2:06:50.535
2:16:01.796
2:18:31.470
2:22:37.085
2:23:16.232
2:45:29.266
3:20:59.421
3:20:54.006
3:29:33.370

00:00.000

1:43:49.684
1:47:09.466
1:54:22.495
1:58:46.023
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:11:26.163
2:17:16.758
2:21:35.988
2:33:10.689
2:37:27.318
2:38:31.100
2:42:42.394
2:42:42.117

00:00.000

1:44:01.084

Gun Time
1:51:05.116

2:07:04.870
2:16:06.679
2:18:31.470
2:22:52.830
2:23:16.232
2:45:50.740
3:21:09.520
3:21:09.543
3:29:40.349

00:00.000

1:44:03.463
1:47:09.466
1:54:22.495
1:58:49.199
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:11:50.204
2:17:41.925
2:21:35.988
2:33:23.384
2:37:51.909
2:38:48.823
2:43:06.848
2:43:07.350

00:00.000

1:44:08.872
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com
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High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name
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Shane
Brian
alan
Keefer
Joe
Richard
Alan
Greg
Bryan

Tiedji
Ann
Sandy
Helga
Michele
Barb
Angela
Karla

Lee

Seth
Seth
Tim

Mark
Paul
Matt
Jay

scott
Gary

Michelle

Bib
Nelson 429
Fedigan 415
araujo 401
Brumbach 408
Ostermiller 432
Trump 445
Kindall 420
Herzog 417
Escobedo 414
Baker 402
Braley-Smith 405
Braley 404
Gabriella 457
Kozel 421
Kreisle 456
Kerber 419
Reynolds 439
Peterson 436
Meyer 449
Myer 449
Copeland 411
McGahan 454
Turcke 446
Neal 462
Christensen 459
lieberman 422
Holloway 418
Perry 435

5/21/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
9 9
10 10
12 11
15 14
16 15
29 22
34 23
46 26
DNS DNS
17 2
21 3
31 9
32 10
37 14
38 15
43 19
DNF DNF
6 6
7 7
8 8
19 17
20 18
27 21
39 24
44 25
52 27
DNS DNS
40 16

Chip Time
1:50:53.040
1:50:55.035
1:52:04.835
1:54:20.594
1:54:55.117
2:17:50.062
2:21:50.308
2:37:44.492

00:00.000

1:55:16.952
2:04:48.719
2:18:38.625
2:19:06.192
2:24:19.855
2:25:53.159
2:34:07.830

00:00.000

1:47:06.053
1:48:11.579
1:47:57.805
2:00:36.069
2:03:31.332
2:16:02.468
2:26:07.688
2:34:47.081
2:55:32.285

00:00.000

2:32:10.140

Gun Time
1:50:53.040
1:51:02.665
1:52:04.835
1:54:33.282
1:54:55.117
2:17:57.591
2:22:04.881
2:37:57.213
00:00.000

1:55:16.952
2:04:52.394
2:18:42.335
2:19:15.054
2:24:24.701
2:25:56.831
2:34:16.870

00:00.000

1:47:13.592
1:48:11.579
1:48:11.579
2:00:36.069
2:03:42.992
2:16:16.339
2:26:15.953
2:34:47.081
2:55:44.000

00:00.000

2:32:10.140

Page 2 of 3



Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
3
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High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=
F

=LKL

Kris
Debbie

Michael
Bill
John
Kent
Patrick

Ryals
Foster

Carlson
Kreisle
Dudek
Ness
Barfield

440
458

460
455
461
430
403

5/21/2011

Place
OA
41
51

1
4
13
23
26

Place Place
Masters Gender
17
25

1
4
12
19
20

Chip Time
2:32:54.669
2:51:14.344

1:26:50.560
1:44:25.768
1:52:19.642
2:08:51.486
2:16:00.817

Gun Time
2:32:59.519
2:51:14.344

1:26:50.560
1:44:25.768
1:52:27.440
2:09:03.604
2:16:07.810

Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name
12 alan araujo

17 Tiediji Baker

26 Patrick Barfield
31 Sandy Braley

21 Ann Braley-Smith
49  Autumm Brechwald
24 amanda broadnax
15 Keefer Brumbach
5 Anthony Bunt

1 Michael Carlson

2 Travis Casch

44  Jay Christensen
19 Tim Copeland
25 Casey Crowley

3 Darren DeGiulio
13 John Dudek
DNS Bryan Escobedo
10 Brian Fedigan
28 Rebecca Flinders
51 Debbie Foster

32 Helga Gabriella
46 Greg Herzog
DNS Gary Holloway
43 Angela Kerber

34 Alan Kindall

37 Michele Kozel

38 Barb Kreisle

4  BIll Kreisle

52 scott lieberman
11 Ailene MacPherson
30 Michelle Martin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
460
410
459
411
412
413
461
414
415
416
458
457
417
418
419
420
421
456
455
422
423
424

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
11
2
20
9
3
23
5
14
5
1
2
25
17
6
3
12
DNS
10
7
25
10
26
DNS
19
23
14
15
4
27
1
8

Gender
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Chip Time
1:52:04.835
1:55:16.952
2:16:00.817
2:18:38.625
2:04:48.719
2:42:42.117
2:11:26.163
1:54:20.594
1:47:09.466
1:26:50.560
1:43:49.684
2:34:47.081
2:00:36.069
2:16:01.796
1:44:01.084
1:52:19.642

00:00.000
1:50:55.035
2:17:16.758
2:51:14.344
2:19:06.192
2:37:44.492

00:00.000
2:34:07.830
2:21:50.308
2:24:19.855
2:25:53.159
1:44:25.768
2:55:32.285
1:51:05.116
2:18:31.470

Gun Time
1:52:04.835
1:55:16.952
2:16:07.810
2:18:42.335
2:04:52.394
2:43:07.350
2:11:50.204
1:54:33.282
1:47:09.466
1:26:50.560
1:44:03.463
2:34:47.081
2:00:36.069
2:16:06.679
1:44:08.872
1:52:27.440
00:00.000
1:51:02.665
2:17:41.925
2:51:14.344
2:19:15.054
2:37:57.213
00:00.000
2:34:16.870
2:22:04.881
2:24:24.701
2:25:56.831
1:44:25.768
2:55:44.000
1:51:05.116
2:18:31.470
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Place
OA
48
20
33

14

54
39

23
45
16
42
DNS
40

36
35
DNF
41
47
55
DNS
29
27
DNS
50
DNS
53
22
18

First Name
Debbie
Mark
Jodi
Seth
Frank
Seth
amanda
Matt
Shane
Kent
Beth
Joe
Mariya
Kelli
Michelle
Lee
Whitney
Mahlory
Karla
Kris
Lora
Cynthia
Nick
Richard
Paul
Christopher
Katie
Yvette
Eva
Sara
adam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Masner
McGahan
Meine
Meyer
Morris
Myer

nay

Neal
Nelson
Ness
Newell
Ostermiller
Ostermiller
Pease
Perry
Peterson
Pfeifer
Reisch
Reynolds
Ryals
Seabaugh
Strommen
Sweet
Trump
Turcke
Victor
Weekes
Will
Wilson
Wolf
wunische

High Desert 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
425
454
426
449
427
449
428
462
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
447
448
450
451
452
453

Place
Div
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)
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)
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
22
18
11
7
13
8
27
24
9
19
20
15
18
DNS
16
6
13
12
DNF
17
21
28
DNS
22
21
DNS
24
DNS
26
4
16

Gender

e n W B 1 B 1 e e e e e e 1 e 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 A | << 1 i 1 |

Chip Time
2:42:42.394
2:03:31.332
2:21:35.988
1:48:11.579
1:54:22.495
1:47:57.805
3:20:54.006
2:26:07.688
1:50:53.040
2:08:51.486
2:37:27.318
1:54:55.117
2:33:10.689

00:00.000
2:32:10.140
1:47:06.053
2:23:16.232
2:22:37.085

00:00.000
2:32:54.669
2:38:31.100
3:29:33.370

00:00.000
2:17:50.062
2:16:02.468

00:00.000
2:45:29.266

00:00.000
3:20:59.421
2:06:50.535
1:58:46.023

Gun Time
2:43:06.848
2:03:42.992
2:21:35.988
1:48:11.579
1:54:22.495
1:48:11.579
3:21:09.543
2:26:15.953
1:50:53.040
2:09:03.604
2:37:51.909
1:54:55.117
2:33:23.384
00:00.000
2:32:10.140
1:47:13.592
2:23:16.232
2:22:52.830
00:00.000
2:32:59.519
2:38:48.823
3:29:40.349
00:00.000
2:17:57.591
2:16:16.339
00:00.000
2:45:50.740
00:00.000
3:21:09.520
2:07:04.870
1:58:49.199
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Place
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First Name
Kyle
Charlyn
Tom
Sandy
Caty
Wendy
Leone
Galen
David
Melinda
Jeff
jennifer
Cathy
Chris
Christopher
Christa
Katherine
Amy
Dottie
Scott
David
Allan
James
Gerry
Lisa
Sean
Gina
Mark
Megan
Adam
Trent

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Eisel
Hefflinger
Compton
Epeldi
Solace
Henson
Rusher
McGuinness
Pacioretty
Eldfrick
Kohler
cox

King
Simms
Quijano
Budinoff
Lester
Hedrick
Bledsoe
Anders
Araujo
Wylie
Vincent
Guzman
Stout
Olson
Walters
Moser
McCarren
Curran
Reynolds

Place
Bib Masters
81
31
11
77
61
32
58
42
73
20
37
14
71
60
51
8
39
29
6
1
2
70
83
27
78
48
68
44
41
16
52

High Desert 2011

Full Results - All

10K

Place

Div

=
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
47:29.955
47:46.094
48:57.106
50:19.387
50:54.899
51:50.298
51:52.250
52:00.439
52:01.255
52:51.662
55:41.363
55:42.216
57:14.086
57:22.013
58:07.849
58:40.751
58:45.572
58:59.354
59:08.818
59:06.200
59:14.309
59:19.965
59:48.534

1:00:11.683

1:00:25.873
1:00:41.033
1:00:53.251
1:00:59.512
1:01:02.562
1:01:06.494
1:01:35.197

Gun Time
47:29.955
47:46.094
49:12.700
50:26.973
50:57.377
51:50.298
51:52.250
52:00.439
52:06.618
52:55.978
55:41.363
55:51.573
57:26.932
57:31.420
58:18.379
58:40.751
58:59.332
58:59.354
59:13.791
59:18.871
59:24.296
59:29.159
59:53.692

1:00:11.683

1:00:41.911
1:00:52.447
1:01:03.274
1:01:10.170
1:01:14.053
1:01:15.607
1:01:55.868
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Cheriene
33 Pam

34 Ciro

35 David
36 Norma
37 Jennifer
38 Lynn

39 Matt

40 Cindy
41 Justin
42 Rachel
43  Holly
44  Tara
45  Jodi

46  Annyta
47  Michelle
48 Lynne
49 Ryan
50 Rosa
51 Michael
52 Verle
53 Debbie
54  John
55 John
56 Andy
57 Whyatt
58 Joel

59 Christie
60 Jeff

61 Shane
62 Travis

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dinoia
Gaona
Gaona
Tuttle
Andrade
Bantz
Jones
Ruckle
Walker
Keskey
Corson
Kohler
Rose-smith
Carpenter
McNees
Cranston
Kukuk
Hedrick
Araujo
Thompson
Luthy
Hainke
Wantulok
Robb
Degler
Prescott
Flake
Bauscher
Bugbee
Stevenson
Turley

Place

Bib Masters
19
23
24
79
72
4
35
80
67
76
13
36
57
10
43
15
38
30

3
82
40
28
69
54
17
50
21

5
84
62
66

High Desert 2011

Full Results - All

10K

Place

Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
15
16
18
19
17
18
19
20
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
22
28
23
24
29
25
26
30
27
28
31
29
30
31

Gender

A | I Il s =Gl n Il W v M e e e e =i =i e e s -l 1 a3 |

Chip Time
1:01:39.944
1:02:08.858
1:02:08.083
1:02:23.336
1:02:10.995
1:02:36.001
1:02:49.163
1:03:07.821
1:02:52.767
1:03:13.819
1:04:03.397
1:04:05.611
1:04:15.479
1:04:22.579
1:04:19.403
1:05:25.887
1:05:55.579
1:07:00.688
1:07:24.780
1:07:28.516
1:07:41.399
1:08:16.515
1:08:38.858
1:08:48.172
1:09:03.902
1:10:16.006
1:11:23.677
1:11:18.664
1:15:08.743
1:16:21.102
1:18:11.365

Gun Time

1:01:59.410
1:02:18.913
1:.02:19.521
1:02:27.162
1:02:35.505
1:02:36.001
1:02:58.640
1:03:07.821
1:.03:12.181
1:03:13.819
1:04:03.397
1:04:20.540
1:.04:22.518
1:04:33.277
1:04:38.193
1:05:36.563
1:06:14.372
1:07:03.844
1:07:24.780
1:07:40.691
1:08:01.244
1:08:19.231
1:08:38.858
1:08:55.780
1:09:18.363
1:10:16.006
1:11:23.677
1:11:36.353
1:15:08.743
1:16:38.781
1:18:27.407
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Roberta
Laura
Emma
Andrew
Kristi
Alisha
Sandy
Sandy
Whitney
Sarah
Jen
Linda
Hailee
Amber
jason
Lynda
David
Mike
Kathleen
Peter
Dominic

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bugbee
Denner
Strommen
Strommen
Swanson
Rohrbacher
Rollins
Stevenson
Flake
Reynolds
Compton
Nelson
Garrett
Nelson
budinoff
Johnson
Johnson
Shuman
Nesbit
Oxley
Gross

Place

Bib Masters

9
18
64
63
65
55
56
74
22
53
12
45
25
46

7
33
34
59
47
49
26

High Desert 2011

Full Results - All

10K

Place

Div
16

Division
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

5/21/2011

Place

Gender

32
33
34
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b=l 1 B 5 =< e T T W W e W e e - e 1

Chip Time
1:21:13.276
1:23:19.613
1:26:24.048
1:26:25.600
1:26:41.598
1:27:48.078
1:27:54.417
1:28:50.047
1:30:35.542
1:31:55.520
1:39:31.884
2:20:33.904
2:20:40.928
2:20:41.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:21:24.665
1:23:26.871
1:26:29.649
1:26:31.759
1:26:41.598
1:28:06.850
1:28:13.240
1:29:10.500
1:30:35.542
1:32:18.490
1:39:53.363
2:20:40.924
2:20:40.928
2:20:41.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Kyle Eisel
3 Tom Compton
4  Sandy Epeldi
8 Galen McGuinness
9 David Pacioretty
11 Jeff Kohler

14  Chris Simms
15 Christopher Quijano
20 Scott Anders
21 David Araujo

22 Allan Wylie

23 James Vincent
24  Gerry Guzman
26 Sean Olson

28 Mark Moser

30 Adam Curran
31 Trent Reynolds
34 Ciro Gaona
35 David Tuttle

39 Matt Ruckle
41  Justin Keskey
49 Ryan Hedrick
51 Michael Thompson
52 Verle Luthy

54 John Wantulok
55 John Robb

57 Wyatt Prescott
58 Joel Flake

60 Jeff Bugbee
61 Shane Stevenson
62 Travis Turley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Desert 2011
10K
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
81
11
77
42
73
37
60
51

1

2
70
83
27
48
44
16
52
24
79
80
76
30
82
40
69
54
50
21
84
62
66

Place
Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
47:29.955
48:57.106
50:19.387
52:00.439
52:01.255
55:41.363
57:22.013
58:07.849
59:06.200
59:14.309
59:19.965
59:48.534

1:00:11.683

1:00:41.033
1:00:59.512
1:01:06.494
1:01:35.197
1:02:08.083
1:02:23.336
1:03:07.821
1:03:13.819
1:07:00.688
1:07:28.516
1:07:41.399
1:08:38.858
1:08:48.172
1:10:16.006
1:11:23.677
1:15:08.743
1:16:21.102
1:18:11.365

Gun Time
47:29.955
49:12.700
50:26.973
52:00.439
52:06.618
55:41.363
57:31.420
58:18.379
59:18.871
59:24.296
59:29.159
59:53.692

1:00:11.683

1:00:52.447
1:01:10.170
1:01:15.607
1:01:55.868
1:02:19.521
1:02:27.162
1:03:07.821
1:03:13.819
1:07:03.844
1:07:40.691
1:08:01.244
1:08:38.858
1:08:55.780
1:10:16.006
1:11:23.677
1:15:08.743
1:16:38.781
1:18:27.407
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

66 Andrew
DNS jason
DNS David
DNS Mike
DNS Peter
DNS Dominic

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Strommen
budinoff
Johnson
Shuman
Oxley
Gross

High Desert 2011
10K
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
63

7

34

59

49

26

Place
Div
8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

5/21/2011

Place
Gender

32
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time
1:26:25.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

1:26:31.759
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2  Charlyn
5 Caty
6 Wendy
7 Leone
10 Melinda
12 jennifer
13 Cathy
16 Christa
17 Katherine
18 Amy
19 Dottie
25 Lisa
27 Gina
29 Megan
32 Cheriene
33 Pam
36 Norma
37 Jennifer
38 Lynn
40 Cindy
42 Rachel
43 Holly
44  Tara
45  Jodi
46  Annyta
47  Michelle
48 Lynne
50 Rosa
53 Debbie
56 Andy
59 Christie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hefflinger
Solace
Henson
Rusher
Eldfrick
cox

King
Budinoff
Lester
Hedrick
Bledsoe
Stout
Walters
McCarren
Dinoia
Gaona
Andrade
Bantz
Jones
Walker
Corson
Kohler
Rose-smith
Carpenter
McNees
Cranston
Kukuk
Araujo
Hainke
Degler
Bauscher

Place
Bib Masters
31
61
32
58
20
14
71
8
39
29
6
78
68
41
19
23
72
4
35
67
13
36
57
10
43
15
38
3
28
17
5

High Desert 2011

Full Results - Female

10K

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
14  Age 30-39
8  Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
9 Age40-49
5 Age 20-29
5/21/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
47:46.094
50:54.899
51:50.298
51:52.250
52:51.662
55:42.216
57:14.086
58:40.751
58:45.572
58:59.354
59:08.818

1:00:25.873

1:00:53.251
1:01:02.562
1:01:39.944
1:02:08.858
1:02:10.995
1:02:36.001
1:02:49.163
1:02:52.767
1:04:03.397
1:04:05.611
1:04:15.479
1:04:22.579
1:04:19.403
1:05:25.887
1:05:55.579
1:07:24.780
1:08:16.515
1:09:03.902
1:11:18.664

Gun Time
47:46.094
50:57.377
51:50.298
51:52.250
52:55.978
55:51.573
57:26.932
58:40.751
58:59.332
58:59.354
59:13.791

1:00:41.911

1:01:03.274
1:01:14.053
1:01:59.410
1:02:18.913
1:02:35.505
1:02:36.001
1:02:58.640
1:03:12.181
1:04:03.397
1:04:20.540
1:04:22.518
1.04:33.277
1:04:38.193
1:05:36.563
1:06:14.372
1:07:24.780
1:08:19.231
1:09:18.363
1:11:36.353
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Roberta
64 Laura
65 Emma
67 Kristi
68 Alisha
69 Sandy
70 Sandy
71  Whitney
72 Sarah
73 Jen
74 Linda
75 Hailee
76  Amber
DNS Lynda
DNS Kathleen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bugbee
Denner
Strommen
Swanson
Rohrbacher
Rollins
Stevenson
Flake
Reynolds
Compton
Nelson
Garrett
Nelson
Johnson
Nesbit

Bib Masters

9
18
64
65
55
56
74
22
53
12
45
25
46
33
47

Place

High Desert 2011

Full Results - Female

10K

Place

Div

18

Division
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29

5/21/2011

Place

Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
1:21:13.276
1:23:19.613
1:26:24.048
1:26:41.598
1:27:48.078
1:27:54.417
1:28:50.047
1:30:35.542
1:31:55.520
1:39:31.884
2:20:33.904
2:20:40.928
2:20:41.710

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:21:24.665
1:23:26.871
1:26:29.649
1:26:41.598
1:28:06.850
1:28:13.240
1:29:10.500
1:30:35.542
1:32:18.490
1:39:53.363
2:20:40.924
2:20:40.928
2:20:41.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
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High Desert 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 64 65 34 1:26:24.048 1:26:29.649
Age 15-19 1 M Kyle Eisel 81 1 1 47:29.955  47:29.955
Age 15-19 2 M Sean Olson 48 26 14 1:00:41.033 1:00:52.447
Age 20-29 1 F Caty Solace 61 5 2 50:54.899 50:57.377
Age 20-29 2 F jennifer COX 14 12 6 55:42.216  55:51.573
Age 20-29 3 F Lisa Stout 78 25 12 1:00:25.873 1:00:41.911
Age 20-29 4 F Lynn Jones 35 38 19 1:02:49.163 1:02:58.640
Age 20-29 5 F Christie Bauscher 5 59 31 1:11:18.664 1:11:36.353
Age 20-29 6 F Laura Denner 18 64 33 1:23:19.613 1:23:26.871
Age 20-29 7 F Kristi Swanson 65 67 35 1:26:41.598 1:26:41.598
Age 20-29 8 F Alisha Rohrbacher 55 68 36 1:27:48.078 1:28:06.850
Age 20-29 9 F Sandy Rollins 56 69 37 1:27:54.417 1:28:13.240
Age 20-29 10 F Whitney Flake 22 71 39 1:30:35.542 1:30:35.542
Age 20-29 11 F Jen Compton 12 73 41 1:39:31.884 1:39:53.363
Age 20-29 12 F Hailee Garrett 25 75 43 2:20:40.928 2:20:40.928
Age 20-29 DNS F Kathleen Nesbit 47 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Galen McGuinness 42 8 4 52:00.439 52:00.439
Age 20-29 2 M Adam Curran 16 30 16 1:01:06.494 1:01:15.607
Age 20-29 3 M Wyatt Prescott 50 57 27 1:10:16.006 1:10:16.006
Age 20-29 4 M Shane Stevenson 62 61 30 1:16:21.102 1:16:38.781
Age 30-39 1 F Charlyn Hefflinger 31 2 1 47:46.094 47:46.094
Age 30-39 2 F Wendy Henson 32 6 3 51:50.298 51:50.298
Age 30-39 3 F Melinda Eldfrick 20 10 5 52:51.662 52:55.978
Age 30-39 4 F Cathy King 71 13 7 57:14.086 57:26.932
Age 30-39 5 F Katherine  Lester 39 17 9 58:45.572  58:59.332
Age 30-39 6 F Amy Hedrick 29 18 10 58:59.354 58:59.354
Age 30-39 7 F Dottie Bledsoe 6 19 11 59:08.818 59:13.791
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High Desert 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 8 F Gina Walters 68 27 13 1:00:53.251 1:01:03.274
Age 30-39 9 F Megan McCarren 41 29 14 1:01:02.562 1:01:14.053
Age 30-39 10 F Jennifer Bantz 4 37 18 1:02:36.001 1:02:36.001
Age 30-39 11 F Rachel Corson 13 42 21 1:04:03.397 1:04:03.397
Age 30-39 12 F Holly Kohler 36 43 22 1:04:05.611 1:04:20.540
Age 30-39 13 F Tara Rose-smith 57 44 23 1:04:15.479 1:04:22.518
Age 30-39 14 F Michelle Cranston 15 47 26 1:05:25.887 1:05:36.563
Age 30-39 15 F Rosa Araujo 3 50 28 1:07:24.780 1:07:24.780
Age 30-39 16 F Roberta Bugbee 9 63 32 1:21:13.276 1:21:24.665
Age 30-39 17 F Sarah Reynolds 53 72 40 1:31:55.520 1:32:18.490
Age 30-39 18 F Amber Nelson 46 76 44 2:20:41.710 2:20:41.710
Age 30-39 1 M Tom Compton 11 3 2 48:57.106  49:12.700
Age 30-39 2 M Chris Simms 60 14 7 57:22.013 57:31.420
Age 30-39 3 M Scott Anders 1 20 9 59:06.200 59:18.871
Age 30-39 4 M David Araujo 2 21 10 59:14.309 59:24.296
Age 30-39 5 M Trent Reynolds 52 31 17 1:01:35.197 1:01:55.868
Age 30-39 6 M Matt Ruckle 80 39 20 1:03:07.821 1:03:07.821
Age 30-39 7 M Justin Keskey 76 41 21 1:03:13.819 1:03:13.819
Age 30-39 8 M Ryan Hedrick 30 49 22 1:07:00.688 1:07:03.844
Age 30-39 9 M Michael Thompson 82 51 23 1:07:28.516 1:07:40.691
Age 30-39 10 M Joel Flake 21 58 28 1:11:23.677 1:11:23.677
Age 30-39 11 M Jeff Bugbee 84 60 29 1:15:08.743 1:15:08.743
Age 30-39 12 M Travis Turley 66 62 31 1:18:11.365 1:18:27.407
Age 30-39 DNS M Peter Oxley 49 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Leone Rusher 58 7 4 51:52.250 51:52.250
Age 40-49 2 F Christa Budinoff 8 16 8 58:40.751 58:40.751
Age 40-49 3 F Cheriene Dinoia 19 32 15 1:01:39.944 1:01:59.410
Age 40-49 4 F Pam Gaona 23 33 16 1:02:08.858 1:02:18.913
Age 40-49 5 F Norma Andrade 72 36 17 1:02:10.995 1:02:35.505
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
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High Desert 2011

10K
Group Results

Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
6 F Cindy Walker 67
7 F Jodi Carpenter 10
8 F Lynne Kukuk 38
9 F Andy Degler 17
DNS F Lynda Johnson 33
1 M Sandy Epeldi 77
2 M Jeff Kohler 37
3 M Christopher Quijano 51
4 M James Vincent 83
5 M Mark Moser 44
6 M Ciro Gaona 24
7 M John Robb 54
8 M Andrew Strommen 63
DNS M jason budinoff 7
DNS M Dominic Gross 26
1 F Debbie Hainke 28
2 F Sandy Stevenson 74
1 M David Pacioretty 73
2 M Allan Wylie 70
3 M Gerry Guzman 27
4 M John Wantulok 69
DNS M David Johnson 34
DNS M Mike Shuman 59
1 F Annyta McNees 43
2 F Linda Nelson 45
1 M David Tuttle 79
5/21/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
40 20
45 24
48 27
56 30
DNS DNS
4 3
11 6
15 8
23 12
28 15
34 18
55 26
66 32
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
53 29
70 38
9 5
22 11
24 13
54 25
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
46 25
74 42
35 19

Chip Time
1:02:52.767
1:04:22.579
1:05:55.579
1:09:03.902

00:00.000

50:19.387
55:41.363
58:07.849
59:48.534
1:00:59.512
1:02:08.083
1:08:48.172
1:26:25.600
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:08:16.515
1:28:50.047

52:01.255
59:19.965
1:00:11.683
1:08:38.858
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:04:19.403
2:20:33.904

1:02:23.336

Gun Time
1:03:12.181
1:04:33.277
1:06:14.372
1:09:18.363

00:00.000

50:26.973
55:41.363
58:18.379
59:53.692
1:01:10.170
1:02:19.521
1:08:55.780
1:26:31.759
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:08:19.231
1:29:10.500

52:06.618
59:29.159
1:00:11.683
1:08:38.858
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:04:38.193
2:20:40.924

1:02:27.162
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High Desert 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 2 M Verle Luthy 40 52 24 1:07:41.399 1:08:01.244
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

20 Scott
36 Norma
21 David
50 Rosa
37 Jennifer
59 Christie
19 Dottie
16 Christa
DNS jason
60 Jeff
63 Roberta
45  Jodi
73 Jen
3 Tom
42 Rachel
12 jennifer
47  Michelle
30 Adam
56 Andy
64 Laura
32 Cheriene
1 Kyle
10 Melinda
4  Sandy
58 Joel
71  Whitney
34 Ciro
33 Pam
75 Hailee
DNS Dominic
24 Gerry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anders
Andrade
Araujo
Araujo
Bantz
Bauscher
Bledsoe
Budinoff
budinoff
Bugbee
Bugbee
Carpenter
Compton
Compton
Corson
cox
Cranston
Curran
Degler
Denner
Dinoia
Eisel
Eldfrick
Epeldi
Flake
Flake
Gaona
Gaona
Garrett
Gross
Guzman

Bib

Place
Masters

High Desert 2011

List by Name - All

10K

Place
Div Division
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
11 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
9  Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
3  Age 40-49
1 Age15-19
3  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
10 Age 30-39
10 Age 20-29
6  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
12 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
5/21/2011

Place
Gender
9
17
10
28
18
31
11
8
DNS
29
32
24
41
2
21
6
26
16
30
33
15
1
5
3
28
39
18
16
43
DNS
13

Gender

=l 1 e 1 B 1 == 5 =Gl e e e e e = v e e == e e e e e 1

Chip Time
59:06.200
1:02:10.995
59:14.309
1:07:24.780
1:02:36.001
1:11:18.664
59:08.818
58:40.751
00:00.000
1:15:08.743
1:21:13.276
1:04:22.579
1:39:31.884
48:57.106
1:04:03.397
55:42.216
1:05:25.887
1:01:06.494
1:09:03.902
1:23:19.613
1:01:39.944
47:29.955
52:51.662
50:19.387
1:11:23.677
1:30:35.542
1:02:08.083
1:02:08.858
2:20:40.928
00:00.000
1:00:11.683

Gun Time
59:18.871
1:02:35.505
59:24.296
1:07:24.780
1:02:36.001
1:11:36.353
59:13.791
58:40.751
00:00.000
1:15:08.743
1:21:24.665
1:04:33.277
1:39:53.363
49:12.700
1:04:03.397
55:51.573
1:05:36.563
1:01:15.607
1:09:18.363
1:23:26.871
1:01:59.410
47:29.955
52:55.978
50:26.973
1:11:23.677
1:30:35.542
1:02:19.521
1:02:18.913
2:20:40.928
00:00.000
1:00:11.683
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Place
OA
53
18
49

DNS
DNS
38
41
13
43
11
48
17
52
29

46
28
76
74
DNS
26
DNS

57
15
72
31
55
68

First Name
Debbie
Amy
Ryan
Charlyn
Wendy
David
Lynda
Lynn
Justin
Cathy
Holly
Jeff
Lynne
Katherine
Verle
Megan
Galen
Annyta
Mark
Amber
Linda
Kathleen
Sean
Peter
David
Wyatt
Christopher
Sarah
Trent
John
Alisha

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hainke
Hedrick
Hedrick
Hefflinger
Henson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Keskey
King
Kohler
Kohler
Kukuk
Lester
Luthy
McCarren
McGuinness
McNees
Moser
Nelson
Nelson
Nesbhit
Olson
Oxley
Pacioretty
Prescott
Quijano
Reynolds
Reynolds
Robb
Rohrbacher

Bib
28
29
30
31
32
34
33
35
76
71
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
45
47
48
49
73
50
51
53
52
54
55

Place
Masters

High Desert 2011

List by Name - All

10K

Place
Div Division
1 Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
8  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
9 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
DNS Age 20-29
2  Age 15-19
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
3  Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
5/21/2011

Place
Gender
29
10
22
1
3
DNS
DNS
19
21

22

27

24
14

25
15
44
42
DNS
14
DNS

27

40
17
26
36

Gender

MM nZnnnmEEnmZZnnnnS T

Chip Time
1.08:16.515
58:59.354
1:07:00.688
47:46.094
51:50.298
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:49.163
1:03:13.819
57:14.086
1:04:05.611
55:41.363
1:05:55.579
58:45.572
1:07:41.399
1:01:02.562
52:00.439
1:04:19.403
1:00:59.512
2:20:41.710
2:20:33.904
00:00.000
1:00:41.033
00:00.000
52:01.255
1:10:16.006
58:07.849
1:31:55.520
1:01:35.197
1:08:48.172
1:27:48.078

Gun Time
1:08:19.231
58:59.354
1.07:03.844
47:46.094
51:50.298
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:58.640
1:03:13.819
57:26.932
1:04:20.540
55:41.363
1:06:14.372
58:59.332
1:08:01.244
1:01:14.053
52:00.439
1:04:38.193
1:01:10.170
2:20:41.710
2:20:40.924
00:00.000
1:00:52.447
00:00.000
52:06.618
1:10:16.006
58:18.379
1:32:18.490
1:01:55.868
1:08:55.780
1:28:06.850
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

69 Sandy
44  Tara
39 Matt

7 Leone

DNS Mike

14 Chris

5 Caty
70 Sandy
61 Shane
25 Lisa
66 Andrew
65 Emma
67 Kristi
51 Michael
62 Travis
35 David
23 James
40 Cindy
27 Gina
54  John
22 Allan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rollins
Rose-smith
Ruckle
Rusher
Shuman
Simms
Solace
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stout
Strommen
Strommen
Swanson
Thompson
Turley
Tuttle
Vincent
Walker
Walters
Wantulok
Wylie

Place
Bib Masters
56
57
80
58
59
60
61
74
62
78
63
64
65
82
66
79
83
67
68
69
70

High Desert 2011

List by Name - All

10K

Place

Div
9
13
6
1

DNS

NRAROORARRGONROWANEREN

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

5/21/2011

Place
Gender
37
23
20
4
DNS
7
2
38
30
12
32
34
35
23
31
19
12
20
13
25
11

Gender

SN2 nmZZnInnIInE T

Chip Time
1:27:54.417
1:04:15.479
1:03:07.821

51:52.250

00:00.000

57:22.013

50:54.899
1:28:50.047
1:16:21.102
1:00:25.873
1:26:25.600
1:26:24.048
1:26:41.598
1:07:28.516
1:18:11.365
1:02:23.336

59:48.534
1:02:52.767
1:00:53.251
1:08:38.858

59:19.965

Gun Time
1:28:13.240
1:04:22.518
1.03:07.821
51:52.250
00:00.000
57:31.420
50:57.377
1:29:10.500
1:16:38.781
1:00:41.911
1:26:31.759
1:26:29.649
1:26:41.598
1:07:40.691
1:18:27.407
1:02:27.162
59:53.692
1:03:12.181
1:01:03.274
1.08:38.858
59:29.159
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